# Name

10 Jeff Boorman

14 Joseph Sarraraz
24 Jacob Robertson
30 David Chavez
32 Pierre Boorman
34 Kenzy Boorman
42  Michael Podolyn
44  Jonah Robertson

v.

Ht Yr
5-0 9
5-2 12

5-10 10
5-0 10
5-7 10
5-9 9

5-10 9
5-6 8

p
Team Profile

League:
City:
Colors:

Principal:

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Central Washington
B

Moses Lake
Blue & Old Gold

Superintendent: Mark Perry

Athletic Director: Alecia Director

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer:

Managers:

Moses Timofeyev
Daniel Timofeyev
Dennis Fountain

Season Results

Prescott
Wellpinit
Wilbur-Creston
Touchet
Pateros

MOSES LAKE CHRISTIAN LIONS

6 -

72-49
82-48
60-36
56-40
63-45

Cascade Christian Academy 55-43

Riverside Christian
Entiat

Pateros

Soap Lake

Wilson Creek
Riverside Christian
Wilson Creek

72-30
67-52
60-50
64-46
58-18
79-59
66-55

Cascade Christian Academy 55-48

Entiat
Riverside Christian

50-35
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